AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 10/03/2019

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

OO, WNPE

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

~NOoO O~ WNPE

Atleta

Lourtie Clement
Vaelen Sam
Antonian Movses
Hastanin Antoine
Prymaka Mikolaj
Renson Titouan
Ayienou Robin Cal
Bennani Walid

Atleta

Courtois Maxime
Crombel Jean

Da Silva E Sa Filipe
Straeten Victor
Marie Tom
Franquinet Noah

Atleta

Moens Julien

Courbois Thomas

Sias Simone

Husquinet Louis

Labye Romain

Le Pallec Arthur

Allauca Orozco Daniel Alexander
Louis Maxence

Atleta

Coulon Gaspar
Lecocq Justin
Rabie llias
Vanspitael Mathys
Goire Arnaud
Mambour Philippe
Christiaens Theo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Finale Challenge Jules George (Seraing, BEL)

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi -

BEL
BEL
POR
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2008

SIoVANI
RISULTATI
Tempo
BEL Perron 05'04"74
BEL Perron 05'06"51
BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne 05'13"37
BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l. 05'15"15
BEL Cercle Royal De Schaerbeek-Neder Over H3slhbe &4
BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne 05'20"78
BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l. 05'25"17
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 05'40"78
Tempo
BEL Liege Natation 04'47"04
BEL Perron 04'57"75
BEL Charleroi Helios Aqua Team 05'02"27
BEL Perron 05'06"28
BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Huy 05'09"80
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 05'13"30
Tem po
BEL Schwimmverein Delphin Eupen 04'31"80
BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne 04'35"06
BEL Perron 04'43"39
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 04'47"78
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 04'52"66
BEL Waterloo Natation 04'59"07
BEL Longchamps Swimming Club 05'11"04
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 05'13"10
Tem po
BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne 05'10"35
BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Huy 05'25"42

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

BEL Cercle Royal De Schaerbeek-Neder Over H3BIRBEAI6
BEL Liege Natation 05'38"96
BEL Perron 05'39"66

BEL Blocry, Ottignies Et Univ.L.l.n. Swimming Te@®'52"07
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 06'15"50

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

376
370
346
340
336
322
309
269

Pti

450
403
385
370
358
346

Pti

530
512
468
447
425
398
354
347

Pti

356
309
301
273
271
244
201
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/o\ I Finale Challenge Jules George (Seraing, BEL)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 10/03/2019

Pos Atleta

Rinchon Rachel
David Ryanna
Deville Helenne
Kose Hazal
Louis Emelyne
Thiry Alice
Dessart Lea

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Henveaux Camille
Chauveheid Lilou
Dominiczak Naya
David Sarah
Liesse Aurore
Schoemans Alice
Jurdan Yanaelle

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Dumont Sarah
Corbisier Mylene
Labasse Clemence
Parla Charlotte
Gillet Nohra
Hendrick Line
Montegaudio Elisa
Hankart Valentine

O~NO U WN P

Pos Atleta

Catakli Nazra
Chauveheid Violette
Gillet Maelle

Engels Emma
Pavan Nahla

Dejon Marylou

Jacri Maeva
Paques Celya

O~NO O WN PP

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

[SISIVZNN]
Tempo
BEL Charleroi Helios Aqua Team 05'07"90
BEL Perron 05'32"44
BEL Perron 05'41"97
BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l. 05'47"77
BEL Val De Mehaigne Natation Wanze 05'47"89
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 05'56"17
BEL Liege Natation 05'57"80
Tempo
BEL Liege Natation 04'51"10
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 04'51"97
BEL Liege Natation 05'00"51
BEL Perron 05'07"72
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 05'11"36
BEL Longchamps Swimming Club 05'14"36
BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Huy 05'34"48
Tem po
BEL Namur Olympic Club 04'57"22
BEL Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain 05'06"85
BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Huy 05'09"82
BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l. 05'11"84
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 05'19"83
BEL Perron 05'19"87
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 05'33"04
BEL Liege Natation 05'37"93
Tempo
BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l. 05'50"03
BEL Liege Mosan Natation 05'50"58
BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne 05'50"75
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 06'05"25
BEL Ms-Team 06'17"75
BEL Liege Natation 06'22"70
BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne 06'27"30
BEL Liege Natation 06'31"38

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

452
359
330
314
314
292
288

Pti

535
531
487
453
438
425
353

Pti

503
457
444
435
404
403
357
342

Pti

308
306
306
271
245
235
227
220

Pagina 2/3



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 10/03/2019

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Pos

O~NO OO WN P

Atleta

Lemaire Lya
Leuschen Hanna
Kerkhofs Julie
Chafwehe Vanina
Depierreux Eleonore
Mardaga Anais
Bennani Maryam
Fontaine Heloise

Atleta

Petitjean Elise
Puissant Lise
Ledent Joanne
Borre Chloe
Dumont Louisa
Picard Chiara
Picard Ines
Depierreux Eloise

Atleta

Cransveld Florent
Gillard Sacha

Lambert Noah
Dubrunquez Alexandre
Dolne Noah
Dominiczak Sully
Gehlen Milan

Atleta

Pelle Luca Alexandru
Chauveheid Theotime
Rimbault Enoha
Oukiadan Younes
Hankart Mathias
Ducarme Mathis
Pierlot Adrien

Maka Nicolas

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Finale Challenge Jules George (Seraing, BEL)

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

BEL Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
BEL Ecole Saint-Vith Natation
BEL Liege Natation

BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne
BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Huy
BEL Liege Natation

BEL Liege Mosan Natation
BEL Namur Olympic Club

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne
BEL Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
BEL Royal Verviers Natation
BEL Perron

BEL Perron

BEL Liege Mosan Natation
BEL Liege Mosan Natation
BEL Liege Natation

400 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Maschi -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

BEL Royal Verviers Natation
BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l.
BEL Liege Natation

BEL Ecole De Natation Waremmienne
BEL Royal Verviers Natation
BEL Liege Natation

BEL Csc La Calamine Neu-Moresnet

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

BEL Waterloo Natation

BEL Liege Mosan Natation
BEL Liege Natation

BEL Royal Verviers Natation
BEL Liege Natation

BEL Ms-Team

BEL Perron

BEL Ecole Seraing Natation A.s.b.l.

O.QVP”DJE":':
EIDV[;BNI

Tempo Pti
06'29"51 223
06'57"58 181
06'59"68 178
07'00"86 177
07'03"01 174
07'10"93 165
07'12"51 163
07'17"84 157
Tempo Pti
04'37"27 620
04'47"75 554
04'52"72 527
04'57"67 501
04'58"12 498
05'04"20 469
05'07"37 455
05'12"36 433
Tempo Pti
06'11"00 208
06'14"40 203
06'27"72 182
06'38"36 168
06'43"96 161
06'52"00 152
07'00"18 143
Tempo Pti
05'51"30 245
05'54"49 239
05'55"89 236
06'08"42 213
06'17"53 198
06'23"83 188
06'29"21 180
06'35"63 172
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